
LO
C?

EXEMPT

®®
CEMETERY

SO
UT

H 
BR

AN
CH

 O
F P

OT
OM

AC
 RI

VE
R

MOYER RUN

MO
YE

R G
AP

60

MO
YE

R R
UN

SO
UT

H B
RA

NC
H O

F P
OT

OM
AC

 RI
VE

R

MO
VE

R 
GA

P

30

MOYER GAP

60

30

(C)

(B)

(A) (4)
(3)

(1)

®®
REXROAD CEMETRY

EXEMPT

86
.5 

Ac
.

5.9
 Ac

.

230 Ac.

108 Ac.

40 Ac.

25 Ac.

43 Ac.

498.16 Ac.

20 Ac.

11.64 Ac.

1 Ac.

2.81 Ac.

14 Ac.

3.97 Ac.

2.95 Ac.
4.2 Ac.

1 Ac.

3.36 Ac.

6.61 Ac. 23 Ac.
7.39 Ac.

24 Ac.

45.8 Ac.

4.59 Ac.

4.28 Ac.

75.3 Ac.

44.64 Ac.

48
.35

 Ac
.

3.1
5 A

c.

.75
 Ac

.

59.
75 

Ac.

1 A
c.

2.2
8 A

c.

286
.72

 Ac.

7.4
 Ac.

27.
6 A

c.

39
2.6

 Ac
.

32
.82

 Ac
.

7.2
8 A

c.

.51
 Ac

.

9.4
2 A

c.

32
.94

 Ac
.

.96
 Ac

.

18
.5 

Ac
. 7.3

 Ac
.

31
 Ac

.

29
.01

 A
c.

68
.28

 Ac
.

52
.50

 Ac
.

.3 A
c.

78.
58 

Ac.

.1 Ac.

25 
Ac.

41 Ac.

16 Ac.

6.88 Ac.

62.2 Ac.

44.46 Ac.

9.85 Ac.

91.94 Ac.

22.4 Ac.

165.36 Ac.

4.38 Ac.

4.1 Ac.

66.9 Ac.

165.12 Ac.

47.69 Ac.

107.05 Ac.

11.75 Ac.

21.43 Ac.

81 Ac.

127.84 Ac.

1 Ac.

.25 Ac.

.96 Ac.

.43 Ac.

1.1 Ac.

.41 Ac.

.73
 Ac

.

7.19 Ac.

2 Ac.

2 Ac.
11.29 Ac.

4.86 Ac.

2.7 Ac.

6.4 Ac.

2.87 Ac.

18 Ac.

65.39 Ac.

.25 Ac.
.12 Ac.

1.37 Ac.

4.09 Ac.

48.6 Ac.

8.80 Ac.

.15 Ac.

100 Ac.

159.91 Ac.

1.05 Ac.

1.05 Ac.

2.17 Ac..04 Ac.

.62 Ac.

.16 Ac. .36 Ac.

1 Ac.

6.55 Ac.

8.11 Ac.

191.89 Ac.

76.78 Ac.

.56 
Ac.

16.68 Ac.

24.23 Ac.

51 Ac.

70.50 Ac.

.35 Ac.

261.65 Ac.

191 Ac.
UV1

UV1

UV2

UV3

UV4
UV5

UV6

UV6.1

UV11
UV13

UV10 UV12

UV9

UV8

UV7

UV15

UV3

UV5

UV2

UV1

UV5

UV1

UV2

UV3

UV4
UV5

UV6

UV7

UV8

UV9

UV10

UV4

UV3

UV4

UV2

UV1

UV6

UV5

UV7

UV3

UV6

UV7

UV8

UV9

UV3

UV8

UV5

UV3
UV2

UV17

UV18

UV19

UV1

UV4.
1

UV6.2

UV6.3

UV6.4

UV6.7

UV6.6

UV6.5

UV3.
1

UV1.1

UV1.
2

UV1.
1

UV5.1

UV2.
1

UV3.
1

UV4.
1

UV4.
2

UV6.
1

UV7.
2

UV3.1

UV3.3

UV3.2

UV6.2

UV3.1

UV3.3

UV3.4

UV3.5

UV3.6

UV2.1

UV2.2
UV2.3

UV1.1

UV1.2

UV1.4

UV1.3

UV11.3
UV11.2

UV11.1

UV10.1

UV16.1
UV16.5

UV16.4
UV16.7

UV16.2

UV16.6

UV15.1

UV15.5

UV15.9

UV17.1

UV17.2

UV15

UV6.8

UV1.5

UV6.4

UV6.3

UV16UV16.8UV4.1
UV5.1

UV4 UV16.9

UV19.1

UV3.7

UV8.1

UV8

UV8.2

UV6.5

UV6.1

UV6

UV14

UV8.1

UV8

UV8.2

UV8.3

MOUNTAIN ECHO DR

")22

SO
UT

H 
BR

AN
CH

 O
F P

OT
OM

AC
 RI

VE
R

MOYER RUN

MO
YE

R G
AP

HUNTER HILLS LN

MOYER RUN LN

UPPER SOUTH BRANCH RD

60

MO
YE

RS
 G

AP
 R

D

")25

SA
ND

Y R
ID

GE
 R

D

MO
YE

R R
UN

CABIN RUN LN

MO
YE

R R
UN

 LN

SO
UT

H B
RA

NC
H O

F P
OT

OM
AC

 RI
VE

R

MO
VE

R 
GA

P

")25

30

MOYERS GAP RD

MOYER GAP

CHESTNUT WOODS RD
UPPER SOUTH BRANCH RD

£¤220

")25

60

30

£¤220

03-50-9

03-51-2

03-51-2.1

03-51-4.1

03-55-8.1

03-60-3

03-60-4 03-60-5

03-60-1

06-14-1.2

03-50-8

03-50-7

03-49-8

03-49-8.1

03-49-8.2

03-51-1

03-60-11

03-51-6.1

03-55-4

03-61-3.1

06-14-1.4

03-60-15

03-51-3

06-14-1.5

03-61-3

03-51-4

03-57-2

03-58-1

03-60-9

03-60-1303-60-11.2

03-51-5

03-60-6

06-14-8

03-60-10.1

03-60-14

03-60-10

03-55-1

03-52-3

03-50-3

03-55-5.1

03-51-6

03-51-3.1

03-55-5

03-50-3.7

03-55-1.2

03-61-2

03-60-8

03-61-5

03-51-7

03-60-12

03-57-1

03-55-1.1

03-55-2

06-14-1

03-51-4.2

03-50-3.2

FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY
Prepared By:

Legend
Property Line
Road Right of Way
Corporation Line
District Line
County Line

Original Lot Line
Lot Number
Parcel Number

Railroad
UV99
(15)

Water

Revised 10/1/16R
e
v
i
s
i
o
n
s

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

FRANKLIN
Map:   56
Date, Aerial Photography: 2015

STATE    OF    WEST    VIRGINIA
COUNTY  OF  PENDLETON

Office  of  Assessor ¯

1 " = 400 'Scale:

03-51 03-52

03-59

03-58

03-55

03-61

06-14

06-15

03-49
03-50

03-57

03-60
03-64

03-54

03-48 06-13
03-56

Date, Map: 1/21/2025

Revised 1/30/2019
Revised 1/30/2020
Revised 1/26/2021

Sandie H Smith
Pendleton County Assessor

Revised 1/26/2022
Revised 11/10/2022
Revised 1/31/2023
Revised 1/21/2025


